Title
Franklin Rides a Bike
Major Taylor, Champion Cyclist
Van Buren Sisters vs. the Pants Police
Bartali's Bicycle
Red Bicycle
Let's Go, Froggy!
Girl on a Motorcycle
My Papi Has a Motorcycle
Curious George Rides a Bike
Duck on a Bike
Emmanuel's Dream
Bicycles
Terrific Transportation Inventions
Dirt Bikes
On Two Wheels
Suzuki: Built for Speed
Yamaha: Sport Racing Legend
BMW: Ultimate Riding Experience
Ducati: High Performance Italian Racer
World's Fastest Motorcycles
Superfast Motorcycles
Pedal It!
BNW
Harley-Davidson: an All-American Legend
Motorcycles
Standard Motorcycles
Bike Mechanic
Bicycle Stunt Riding
Daring BMXers
First Source to BMX Racing
Mountain Bikes
Extreme Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Mountain Biking
Wild Moments of Dirt Bikes
Genies Don't Ride Bicycles
Bicycle Mystery
Mystery of the Stolen Bike
Marvin Redpost: Superfast Out of Control
Marvin Redpost: A Magic Crystal
It Only Looks Easy
Mi Hermana Clara y la bicicleta
Sky Blue Accident
Curious George Rides a Bike
Do You Like My Bike?
Motorcycles
Motorcycles

Bicycles

Author
Bourgeois, Paulette
Cline-Ransome, Lesa
Fox, J. F.

Hoyt, Megan
Isabella, Jude
London, Jonathan
Novesky, Amy
Quintero, Isabel
Rey, H.A.
Shannon, David
Thompson, Laurie
Fretland, Jenny
Waxman, Laura
Abdo, Kenny
Allan, John

Bailey, Diane
Bailey, Diane
Barrington, Richard
Barrington, Richard
Hamilton, S. L.
Klepeis, Alicia
Mulder, Michelle
Murray, Julie

Roza, Greg

Schuh, Mari
Streissguth, Thomas
Mason, Paul
Spencer, Russ
Sandler, Michael
Omoth, Tyler
Abdo, Kenny
Macaulay, Kelley
Mason, Paul
Teitelbaum, Michael
Weber, M.

Dadey, Debbie

Call #
E Bour
E Clin
E Fox
E Hoyt
E Isab
E Lond
E Nove
E Quin
E Rey
E Shan
E Thom
J 531.11
J 629.046
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 629.227
J 796.6
J 796.6
J 796.62
J 796.622
J 796.63
J 796.63
J 796.63
J 796.63
J 796.7
J Mystery Dade Bail 8

Warner, Gertrude Chandl J Mystery Warn 15

Brown, Marc
Sachar, Louis
Sachar, Louis
Swallow, Pamela
Inkiow, Dimiter
Lujan, Jorge
Rey, H.A.

Feuti, Norm

Hill, Lee

Morey, Allan

J Reality Brow 8

J Reality Sach Marv 7
J Reality Sach Marv 8
J Reality Swal

J Spa F Inki

J Spa F Luja

J Spa F Rey

JR Feut

JR Hill

JR More

12/18/2023

AR
2.2
3.9

4.2
4
3.8

4.4

4.6
2.5

6.6
23

3.9
8.5
4.8
54

2.7
5.5

5.7
4.9
3.1
3.6
3.4
4.1
24
2.2
0.5
3.1
1.4
1.5



