

**Bicycles**

12/18/2023

<b>Title</b>	<b>Author</b>	<b>Call #</b>	<b>AR</b>
Franklin Rides a Bike	Bourgeois, Paulette	E Bour	2.2
Major Taylor, Champion Cyclist	Cline-Ransome, Lesa	E Clin	3.9
Van Buren Sisters vs. the Pants Police	Fox, J. F.	E Fox	
Bartali's Bicycle	Hoyt, Megan	E Hoyt	4.2
Red Bicycle	Isabella, Jude	E Isab	4
Let's Go, Froggy!	London, Jonathan	E Lond	3.8
Girl on a Motorcycle	Novesky, Amy	E Nove	
My Papi Has a Motorcycle	Quintero, Isabel	E Quin	
Curious George Rides a Bike	Rey, H.A.	E Rey	2
Duck on a Bike	Shannon, David	E Shan	
Emmanuel's Dream	Thompson, Laurie	E Thom	4.4
Bicycles	Fretland, Jenny	J 531.11	3
Terrific Transportation Inventions	Waxman, Laura	J 629.046	4.6
Dirt Bikes	Abdo, Kenny	J 629.227	2.5
On Two Wheels	Allan, John	J 629.227	
Suzuki: Built for Speed	Bailey, Diane	J 629.227	
Yamaha: Sport Racing Legend	Bailey, Diane	J 629.227	
BMW: Ultimate Riding Experience	Barrington, Richard	J 629.227	
Ducati: High Performance Italian Racer	Barrington, Richard	J 629.227	
World's Fastest Motorcycles	Hamilton, S. L.	J 629.227	
Superfast Motorcycles	Klepeis, Alicia	J 629.227	
Pedal It!	Mulder, Michelle	J 629.227	6.6
BNW	Murray, Julie	J 629.227	2.3
Harley-Davidson: an All-American Legend	Roza, Greg	J 629.227	
Motorcycles	Schuh, Mari	J 629.227	
Standard Motorcycles	Streissguth, Thomas	J 629.227	3.9
Bike Mechanic	Mason, Paul	J 796.6	8.5
Bicycle Stunt Riding	Spencer, Russ	J 796.6	4.8
Daring BMXers	Sandler, Michael	J 796.62	5.4
First Source to BMX Racing	Omoth, Tyler	J 796.622	4
Mountain Bikes	Abdo, Kenny	J 796.63	2.7
Extreme Mountain Biking	Macaulay, Kelley	J 796.63	5.5
Mountain Biking	Mason, Paul	J 796.63	
Mountain Biking	Teitelbaum, Michael	J 796.63	5.7
Wild Moments of Dirt Bikes	Weber, M.	J 796.7	4.9
Genies Don't Ride Bicycles	Dadey, Debbie	J Mystery Dade Bail 8	3.1
Bicycle Mystery	Warner, Gertrude Chandl	J Mystery Warn 15	3.6
Mystery of the Stolen Bike	Brown, Marc	J Reality Brow 8	3.4
Marvin Redpost: Superfast Out of Control	Sachar, Louis	J Reality Sach Marv 7	4.1
Marvin Redpost: A Magic Crystal	Sachar, Louis	J Reality Sach Marv 8	2.4
It Only Looks Easy	Swallow, Pamela	J Reality Swal	2.2
Mi Hermana Clara y la bicicleta	Inkiow, Dimiter	J Spa F Inki	0.5
Sky Blue Accident	Lujan, Jorge	J Spa F Luja	3.1
Curious George Rides a Bike	Rey, H.A.	J Spa F Rey	1.4
Do You Like My Bike?	Feuti, Norm	JR Feut	1.5
Motorcycles	Hill, Lee	JR Hill	
Motorcycles	Morey, Allan	JR More	1